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PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY

LIBRARY

ination - Tnlormation

Jon Walker <jon.walker@pueblolibrary.org>

Board of Trustee terms

Rose Jubert <rose.jubert@pueblolibrary.org>
To: Jon Walker <jon.walker@pueblolibrary.crg>

Jon,

Looks like Dustin and Fredrick have terms that end this year.

Tue, Jun 8, 2021 at 11:18 AM

Board Member Email Address Phone #'s Term
Bregar, Marlene marlene@bregar.com 30700 Hillside — C: 821-2558 12/31/2022
81006 H: 948-9009
Gairaud, Lyndell Igairaud19@gmail.com 1121 Amarillo Ave | C: 766-2267 12/31/2022
- 81001 W: 542-0175
Garcia, Stephanie stephanie@arcofpueblo.org 221 Park Drive - C: 406-5425 12/31/2023
81005
Hodge, Dustin hodgestudio@gmail.com 24 Aberdeen Bluffs | C: 214-662- 12/31/2021
- 81004 9108
Mancha, Phillip manchaphil7@gmail.com 601 Dittmer Ave — | C: 671-2076 12/31/2024
81005
Martinez, Doreen dmartinezjlp@gmail.com 1327 W. Abriendo C: 406-3645 12/31/2025
— 81004
Quintana, Fredrick | fredrick.quintana@pueblolibrary.org | 28297 Pongo Dr. - | C: 406-4128 12/31/2021
81006

[Quoted text hidden]

Rose Jubert

Executive Assistant

Secretary to the Board of Trustees
Pueblo City-County Library District
100 E. Abriendo Ave., Pueblo, CO 81004
Tel: (719) 562-5633
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